Commonwealth Games
June 28,2014

Ring 1

Judy Westenhoffer

Training 1

1 Jennifer Benson Shadows Dynamic Splash 65.00
2 Ann Wallace Martin ~ Ashes 62.92
3 Jill Dawson Classy 51.25
4 Whitney Dunkenberger Ticket to Stardom 50.42
5 Renee Donnarumma  Precious Cargo 49.17
6 Kathy Munsey Spencer 4542
Training 2

1 Cody Armstrong Savasana VT 70.00
2 Renata Huffman Samba Carino 68.214
3 Ann Wallace Martin ~ Ashes 66.250
4 Jennifer Benson Shadows Dynamic 64.821
5 Danielle Dombrowe  Heads Up 63.57
6 Shelby Johnson Patriots Storm 59.822
Training 3

1 Cody Armstrong Savasana VT 72.800
2 Renata Huffman Samba Carino 68.00
3 Danielle Dombrowe  Heads Up 63.800
4 Caroline Galecki Parade Power 62.600
5 Lauren Bryant Mr Anonomous 54.400
6 Whitney Dunkenberger Ticket to Stardom 48.600
Prix Caprilli Test 2

1 Mackenzie Krason Won for Luck 60.60
First 1

1 Renata Huffman Samba Carino 64.140
2 Caroline Galecki Ms Liberty Bell 63.790
3 Jean Krason A Timeless Rendition  63.450
4 Rebecca Jaronski Tserafina 59.483
5 Erin Mitchell Yes Can Do 57.759
First 2

1 Cody Armstrong Paddington 73.649
2 Renata Huffman Samba Carino 68.108
3 Jean Krason A Timeless Rendition ~ 62.702



4 Erin Mitchell
5 Rebecca Jaronski

First 3

1 Cody Armstrong
2 Caroline Galecki
3 Shaleena Worley

Second 1
1 Laura Nelson

Second 2
1 Ann Wallace Martin
2 Laura Nelson

Second 3
1 Ann Wallace Martin

Yes Can Do
Tserafina

Paddington
Ms Liberty Belle
AF Elegant Spirit

Volles Farbenspiel

American Elegance
Volles Farbenspiel

American Elegance

62.300
61.892

69.032
62.258
52.581

61.714

63.026
54.605

59.762
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Ring 2

Gabbie Hooten

RDA test 1

1 Alice Danton  Charlene

RDA test 2

1 Mallie Carrington Bolodato
2 Autumn Tyree Spirit

3 Alice Danton Charlene
4 Eliza Beard Sam

5 Olivia Hickman Chili

6 Melba Porter Spirit
RDA test 3

1 Michaela Humphrey = Sam

2 Nancy Stout Harry

3 Abby Hickman Spirit

4 Eliza Beard Sam

5 Madison Coslett Chili

6 Briiton Henley Harry
RDA test 4

1 Michaela Humphrey = Sam

2 Briiton Henley Harry

3 Olivia Hickman Chili

4 Autumn Tyree Spirit

5 Madison Coslett Chili

6 Mallie Carrington Bolodato
Intro A

1 Nancy Stout Harry

2 Hannah Beard Chili

3 Abby Hickman Spirit

4 Viktoria Flemming
5 Danielle Beckner

Intro B

1 Heather Cowan

2 Hannah Beard

3 Viktoria Flemming

Bolodato
Magic Illusion

Diesel VT
Chili
Bolodato

72.308

77.222
73.333
72.778
71.111
70.555
68.889

82.500
79.375
78.750
72.000
71.875
70.625

83.333
77.222
75.000
73.889
72.222
71.667

76.250
75312+
75.312
74.062
69.375

81.875
74.375
66.562



4 Natalie Woodie Rose 65.938

Intro C

1 Natalie Woodie Rose 60.250
NWHA intro A

1 Susan Ellis Executive Eagle 77.500
Western Dressage intro 1

1 Kathy Anders Wonderfulz 75.536

2 Jenna Barker Star Mandolin 70.357
Western Dressage intro 2

1 Kathy Anders Wonderfulz 74.792

2 Jenna Barker Star Mandolin 67.500

3 Vicki Redden Good N Plenty  64.792
NWHA Intro test b

1 Susan Ellis Executive Eagle 68.750
Western Level Test 1

1 Maggie Jaronski WH Dream Kaset 75.676
2 Caitlin Worrell Shadows Amber Rose  74.054
Western Level Test 2

1 Caitlin Worrell Shadows Amber Rose  73.108
2 Maggie Jaronski WH Dream Kaset 72.700
3 Rebecca Jaronski Tserafina 65.000
Western Prelim basic 1

1 Kim Reid Shadows Summer 70.000
Western Prelim basic 2

1 Kim Reid Shadows Summer 67.361
Basic 1

1 Ann Shupe Banner 61.774
Western Primary 2

1 Ann Shupe Banner 63.470
WDAA Intro Test 1

1 Susan Ellis Executive Eagle 78.036



Ring 3
Beck Mitchell

Cross Rails CT

1 Lisa Bell Bowyer
2 Emily Kagey

3 Cindy Mitchell

4 Danielle Beckner
5 Kathy Munsey

6 Billie Croll

Green CT

1 Austin Skeens

2 Hannah Elias

3 Alicia Daily

4 Kristen Dyer

5 Mackenzie Krason
6 Emily Kaz

Beginner Novice CT
1 Linda Oberlander
2 Samantha Shultz

3 Adara Boling

4 Tanner Price

5 Samantha Erwin

6 Hannah Elias

Novice CT

1 Corinne McCoy

2 Samantha Erwin

3 Lorin Shellenberger
4 Jen Wolz

5 Celeste Coulter

Training CT
1 Shaina Oberlander

Intermediate
1 Linda Dahlgren

Commonwealth Games
June 28,2014

Zip It Loose
Sugar Britches
Daisy

Magic Illusions
Spencer
Market Street

Sonic

Biscuit

Cady O’Daly Class Pet
The Riddler

Won For Luck

Caleb

Demitri

Paint Me a River
Crown Royal
Fruit Ninja
Biscuit

Schooly

Fruit Ninja

Kalei

Reasonable Doubt
Sometimes an Angel

Coleman

AFW AmiFidele

35.625
38.125
42.500
44371
46.250
49.375

28.00

28.500
36.500
34.000
39.000
40.500

31.580
35.790
36.840+
36.840
37.370
38.420

33.130
33.475
34.869
37.392
47.391

56.667

54.000



